500KB/S 1X9 TTL MULTI-MODE 850NM TRANSCEIVER DATA SHEET
- 1 - http://www.optcore.net
OPT05-851XXXR
Ultra-Low Data Rate TTL 1x9 Fiber Optical Transceiver,Multi-Mode,0~500kbps,1km
Features
● SC/ST/FC receptacle multi-mode optical interface
● Single +3.3V or +5V Power Supply
● 1X9 SIP package

500KB/S 1X9 TTL MULTI-MODE 850NM TRANSCEIVER DATA SHEET
- 5 - http://www.optcore.net
Ordering information
Commercial Temperature Grade (Operating Temperature: 0ºC~70ºC)
Part number Description
OPT05-8515SCR TTL 1x9 Transceiver,Multi-mode Fiber,850nm,0~500Kbps,1km,5V,0ºC~70ºC,SC
OPT05-8515TCR TTL 1x9 Transceiver,Multi-mode Fiber,850nm,0~500Kbps,1km,5V,0ºC~70ºC,ST
OPT05-8515FCR TTL 1x9 Transceiver,Multi-mode Fiber,850nm,0~500Kbps,1km,5V,0ºC~70ºC,FC
OPT05-8515PCR TTL 1x9 Transceiver,Multi-mode Fiber,850nm,0~500Kbps,1km,5V,0ºC~70ºC,FC Pigtail
OPT05-8513SCR TTL 1x9 Transceiver,Multi-mode Fiber,850nm,0~500Kbps,1km,3.3V,0ºC~70ºC,SC
OPT05-8513TCR TTL 1x9 Transceiver,Multi-mode Fiber,850nm,0~500Kbps,1km,3.3V,0ºC~70ºC,ST
OPT05-8513FCR TTL 1x9 Transceiver,Multi-mode Fiber,850nm,0~500Kbps,1km,3.3V,0ºC~70ºC,FC
OPT05-8513PCR TTL 1x9 Transceiver,Multi-mode Fiber,850nm,0~500Kbps,1km,3.3V,0ºC~70ºC,FC Pigtail
Industrial Temperature Grade (Operating Temperature:-40ºC~+85ºC)
Part number Description
OPT05-8515STR TTL 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,Multi-mode
Fiber,850nm,0~500Kbps,1km,5V,-40ºC~+85ºC,SC
OPT05-8515TTR TTL 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,Multi-mode
Fiber,850nm,0~500Kbps,1km,5V,-40ºC~+85ºC,ST
OPT05-8515FTR TTL 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,Multi-mode
Fiber,850nm,0~500Kbps,1km,5V,-40ºC~+85ºC,FC
OPT05-8515PTR TTL 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,Multi-mode
Fiber,850nm,0~500Kbps,1km,5V,-40ºC~+85ºC,FC Pigtail
OPT05-8513STR TTL 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,Multi-mode
Fiber,850nm,0~500Kbps,1km,3.3V,-40ºC~+85ºC,SC
OPT05-8513TTR TTL 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,Multi-mode
Fiber,850nm,0~500Kbps,1km,3.3V,-40ºC~+85ºC,ST
OPT05-8513FTR TTL 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,Multi-mode
Fiber,850nm,0~500Kbps,1km,3.3V,-40ºC~+85ºC,FC
OPT05-8513PTR TTL 1x9 Industrial Transceiver,Multi-mode
Fiber,850nm,0~500Kbps,1km,3.3V,-40ºC~+85ºC,FC Pigtail
Warnings
Handling Precautions: This device is susceptible to damage as a result of electrostatic discharge (ESD). A static
free environment is highly recommended. Follow guidelines according to proper ESD procedures.